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Men / 7 / 9-10
Session: 2H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colin Flores1650
West Coast

11.500 12.000 12.60010.400 12.20011.900 70.600
2 1 7 1 2 1 1 

1 

Tyler Flores1651
West Coast

11.200 11.800 11.40010.600 12.00012.000 69.000
3 3 6 12T 1 2T 2 

2 

Brandon Zepeda-Orth1735
5280-No

11.000 11.300 12.20011.300 11.60010.900 68.300
5 5 2 5 5 5 3 

3 

Ty Jordan21
5280-No

11.100 11.100 12.40011.500 11.90010.000 68.000
4 8T 1 2 11 4 4 

4 

Branden Dao1649
West Coast

10.600 11.900 11.80010.100 11.30011.800 67.500
7T 2 8 8 3 7 5 

5 

Gavin Zborowski24
5280-No

10.900 10.700 11.90010.900 12.00011.000 67.400
6 12 5 7 4 2T 6 

6 

Max Finn1719
YellJack

10.200 10.900 11.70011.000 11.50010.200 65.500
10 11 3T 9 10 6 7 

7 

Chase Davenport-Mills1254
Roswell

12.000 11.000 12.3009.000 10.50010.400 65.200
1 10 12T 3T 8 8 8 

8 

Nathan Maddox23
5280-No

10.600 11.200 11.3009.900 9.40010.800 63.200
7T 6T 9 15T 6 14 9 

9 

William Pyle1255
Roswell

10.400 11.100 11.4009.000 10.00010.700 62.600
9 8T 12T 12T 7 11 10 

10 

Jaxon Armenta22
5280-No

9.400 11.400 11.30011.000 9.6009.800 62.500
13T 4 3T 15T 14 13 11 

11 

Cody Midboe300
CG's

9.700 11.200 12.0008.200 10.10010.300 61.500
11 6T 18T 6 9 10 12 

12 

Joshua Alexander1720
YellJack

8.800 9.800 12.3008.500 10.3009.900 59.600
15 13T 16 3T 12T 9 13 

13 

Evan McGrath1694
Xt. Altitude

9.600 8.900 10.9008.300 9.8009.600 57.100
12 17 17 19 16 12 14 

14 

Thomas Turilli25
5280-No

9.400 8.100 11.0009.800 7.4009.900 55.600
13T 20 10 18 12T 18 15 

15 

Wyatt Kennedy1552
USA Gymworld-UT

8.300 9.800 11.6009.200 7.1009.200 55.200
18 13T 11 10 18 19 16 

16 

Aaron Bayer1002
Midwest Ohio

8.400 9.100 11.4008.200 8.9007.800 53.800
17 16 18T 12T 20 15 17 

17 

Kellan Brockway1693
Xt. Altitude

7.200 8.800 11.2008.600 7.7009.700 53.200
19 18 15 17 15 17 18 

18 

Yuliyan Holub1253
Roswell

8.700 8.300 11.5008.100 4.2009.500 50.300
16 19 20 11 17 20 19 

19 

Andrew Taylor1695
Xt. Altitude

0.000 9.300 10.2008.900 8.0008.700 45.100
20 15 14 20 19 16 20 

20 
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Men / 7 / 11-12
Session: 2H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sebastian Martinez1584
Universal

11.100 10.000 11.2009.400 10.90010.300 62.900
1 6T 10 10T 2T 1 1 

1 

Max Kephart18
5280-No

10.300 10.000 11.30010.200 10.1009.500 61.400
2T 6T 5T 7T 8T 6 2 

2 

Sawyer Lyons1585
Universal

8.500 10.400 11.30010.100 9.90010.500 60.700
13T 4 7 7T 1 7 3 

3 

Lucas Daharsh16
5280-No

10.300 8.600 10.90010.400 10.5009.600 60.300
2T 13 3 16 6T 2 4 

4 

Alex Carpenter1718
YellJack

8.400 8.800 12.00010.300 10.20010.300 60.000
15 12 4 2 2T 5 5 

5 

Carter Beck838
Integrity

9.500 10.500 11.00010.500 7.7009.800 59.000
6T 2T 2 14T 5 15 6 

6 

Jonas Sanchez19
5280-No

9.500 9.900 11.80011.000 9.4007.300 58.900
6T 9 1 3 19 9 7 

7 

Koby Gabriel589
Go For It

9.200 10.000 11.50010.200 8.5009.400 58.800
10 6T 5T 5 10 10T 8 

8 

Quentin McKee539
Frontier

10.000 8.000 11.2009.200 10.30010.000 58.700
4 17 11T 10T 4 4 9 

9 

Aaron Chandler588
Go For It

9.500 10.500 12.2008.600 8.5009.000 58.300
6T 2T 14T 1 15 10T 10 

10 

Talon Petterson1550
USA Gymworld-UT

8.300 10.200 11.0009.900 8.1009.500 57.000
16 5 8 14T 8T 12T 11 

11 

Noah Wilbur837
Integrity

8.800 10.900 10.3009.200 8.1009.600 56.900
11 1 11T 19 6T 12T 12 

12 

Samuel Leman468
Dynamic

8.500 8.400 11.7008.500 10.4009.300 56.800
13T 15 16 4 11T 3 13 

13 

Julian Brown578
Genesis

9.700 8.900 11.3008.600 7.8009.300 55.600
5 11 14T 7T 11T 14 14 

14 

Kyle Scherer20
5280-No

9.300 7.100 10.4009.800 9.5009.200 55.300
9 18 9 18 13 8 15 

15 

David Thew469
Dynamic

8.700 8.200 11.1008.900 6.9009.100 52.900
12 16 13 12T 14 17 16 

16 

Braden Childers1548
USA Gymworld-UT

6.100 9.100 11.1008.200 7.0008.200 49.700
18 10 17 12T 17 16 17 

17 

Baden Hearne1549
USA Gymworld-UT

7.600 8.500 11.4000.000 0.0008.700 36.200
17 14 19 6 16 18T 18 

18 

Leopold Pavell1001
Midwest Ohio

5.200 6.500 10.8004.600 0.0007.600 34.700
19 19 18 17 18 18T 19 

19 
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Men / 7 / 13+
Session: 2H

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nick Garcia160
American-CA

10.300 8.000 10.8009.300 10.9009.700 59.000
2 8 4T 7 2 1 1 

1 

Sam Smyth840
Integrity

8.700 9.900 11.2009.300 8.30010.100 57.500
5 2 4T 4 1 6 2 

2 

Shane Willey159
American-CA

10.400 9.100 11.9008.000 9.9008.100 57.400
1 4 7 1 7 2 3 

3 

Avery Rennick839
Integrity

7.500 10.100 11.1009.500 9.4008.900 56.500
6 1 3 5 3 5 4 

4 

Alex Pope158
American-CA

8.900 8.600 11.6008.300 9.8008.700 55.900
4 5 6 2 4 3 5 

5 

Jarrett Lowe156
American-CA

6.100 8.300 11.3009.700 9.5008.200 53.100
7 6 1T 3 5T 4 6 

6 

Samuel Sherritt579
Genesis

9.000 8.200 10.9009.700 6.1008.200 52.100
3 7 1T 6 5T 7 7 

7 

Joshua Evangelio157
American-CA

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 9.200
8 3 8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Men / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2H

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 West Coast * 207.100 33.300 35.700 31.100 35.800 35.700 35.500
31 1 2 1 1T

2 5280-No * 205.400 33.000 33.900 33.800 36.500 32.700 35.500
12 2 1 2 1T

3 YellJack * 185.100 27.400 29.500 29.800 36.000 30.400 32.000
25 5 3 4 3

4 Roswell * 178.100 31.100 30.400 26.100 35.200 30.600 24.700
43 4 7 3 7

5 Integrity * 176.400 27.000 31.500 29.300 33.300 29.500 25.800
76 3 4 5 5

6 American-CA * 175.800 29.600 26.900 27.300 34.800 26.600 30.600
54 8 5T 8 4

7 USA Gymworld-UT * 164.300 24.200 29.100 27.300 34.100 27.400 22.200
67 6 5T 7 8

8 Xt. Altitude * 155.400 16.800 27.000 25.800 32.300 28.000 25.500
812 7 8 6 6
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